New Design Mega Pixel Waterproof IP66 Mini Size AHD CCTV
Camera with CE,RoHS,FCC Certificates
*3rd generation LED Array , IR Distance 30m
*2MP 3.6mm or 6mm (M12) Lens
*OSD optional to achieve the DWDR BLC etc
*Waterproof IP66 Bullet Camera
*Ce, Fcc, Rohs approved
*bracket with cable built-in
*Can be used as analog camera
*720p/1.0mp 1024p/1.3mp 1080p/2.0mp Optional
Applications:
Finance, supermarkets, telecommunications, government, schools, airports, factories, hotels, museums
and other places to apply the high-resolution requirements.
Model No. Key Specifications
MVT-AH14A
with 3.6mm or 6mm(M12 ) Lens,
2 pcs 3rd generation LED Array,
30m IR Distance,
triaxial bracket with cable built-in
1/4” CMOS(OV9712+NVP2431H)1.0M/720P,with IR CUT
MVT-TAH14N 1/4” CMOS(AR0141+HDI8901)
1.0M/720P,TVI-CVI-AHD-CVBS 4-in-1 Camera
MVT-AH14N 1/4” CMOS(AR0141+NVP2431H )
1.0M/720P,Low Illumination,with IR CUT
MVT-AH14T 1/3” CMOS(AR0130+NVP2431H )
1.3M/1024P,with IR CUT
MVT-AH14B 1/3” CMOS(SONY225+NVP2431H )
1.3M/1024P,with IR CUT
MVT-AH14R 1/3” CMOS(AR0237+NVP2441H )
2MP/1080P,with IR CUT
MVT-AH14P 1/3” CMOS(SONY322+NVP2441H )
2.0M/1080P,with IR CUT
Product Pictures
Package: MVTEAM Brand Box Or Netural Box Or Specified by customer.
Shipping: Based on the your demands to choose the best shipping way.